(1) FRANCHISE FEE & GROSS RECEIPTS F (207,401,265) 80,005,038 (207,401,265) 80,005,038
(1) FRANCHISE FEES & GROSS REC TAX - TOI F 200,768,240 (77,446,349) 200,768,240 (77,446,349)
(1) GAIN/LOSS ON DISPOSITION & OTHER F 579,967 (223,722) 538,702 (207,804)
(1) INST./PROMOTIONAL ADVERTISING F 317,017 (122,289) 295,526 (113,999)
(1) INTEREST ON TAX DEFICIENCY F 574,356 (221,558) 535,420 (206,538)
(1) MISCELLANEOUS INTEREST EXPENSE F (151,983) 58,627 (141,680) 54,653
(1) REMOVE ASSOC/ORGANIZATION DUES F 111,283 (42,927) 103,739 (40,017)
(2) PARENT DEBT ADJUSTMENT F 9,320,605 9,320,605
(2) DIRECTORS & OFFICERS PREMIUM F 1,689,348 (651,666) 1,574,827 (607,490)
(1) INTEREST SYNCHRONIZATION - FPSC F (11,188,104) (11,188,104)

Total (101,037,137) 37,107,577 (102,713,293) 37,754,154

Notes: (1) Docket No. 910890-EI, Order No. PSC 92-0208-FOF-EI
(2) Docket No. 090079-EI, Order No. PSC 10-0131-FOF-EI
(3) Docket No. 130208-EI, Order No. PSC 13-0598-FOF-EI

System Retail
Income Statement Adjustments (to NOI) P=ProForma F=FPSCNotes

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
Average - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
August 2014

Schedule 4
Page 1 of 4

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity 4,870,375,698 4,499,570,459 (1,052,820,766) 840,550,471 4,287,300,164 47.73% 9.50% 4.53% 10.50% 5.01% 11.50% 5.49%
Long Term Debt 4,756,683,888 4,394,534,555 (1,028,244,202) 3,366,290,353 37.48% 5.17% 1.94% 5.17% 1.94% 5.17% 1.94%
Short Term Debt * (60,323,454) (55,730,738) 13,040,018 137,369,362 94,678,642 1.05% 1.22% 0.01% 1.22% 0.01% 1.22% 0.01%
Customer Deposits

Active 211,628,469 211,628,469 (49,517,359) 162,111,110 1.80% 2.26% 0.04% 2.26% 0.04% 2.26% 0.04%
Inactive 1,585,672 1,585,672 (371,020) 1,214,653 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  1,518,952 1,403,307 (328,349) 1,074,958 0.01%
Deferred Income Taxes 1,717,965,669 1,587,168,640 (371,369,694) 7,734,126 1,223,533,072 13.62%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (217,304,561) (200,760,114) 46,974,354 (153,785,760) -1.71%

Total 11,282,130,334 10,439,400,250 (2,442,637,018) 985,653,959 8,982,417,191 100.00%  6.52%  7.00%  7.48%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Cap Low-Point Mid-Point High-PointSystem Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
August 2014

Schedule 4
Page 2 of 4

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity 5,072,743,405 4,653,071,135 (982,508,767) 824,391,612 4,494,953,980 47.48% 9.50% 4.51% 10.50% 4.99% 11.50% 5.46%
Long Term Debt 4,879,895,985 4,476,178,142 (945,157,325) 3,531,020,818 37.30% 5.04% 1.88% 5.04% 1.88% 5.04% 1.88%
Short Term Debt * (209,462,269) (192,133,282) 40,569,471 298,356,341 146,792,530 1.55% 1.22% 0.02% 1.22% 0.02% 1.22% 0.02%
Customer Deposits

Active 213,846,034 213,846,034 (45,154,178) 168,691,856 1.78% 2.24% 0.04% 2.24% 0.04% 2.24% 0.04%
Inactive 1,386,007 1,386,007 (292,659) 1,093,348 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  861,180 789,933 (166,797) 623,137 0.01%
Deferred Income Taxes 1,740,578,753 1,596,579,229 (337,122,095) 20,493,295 1,279,950,429 13.52%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (214,910,486) (197,130,763) 41,624,703 (155,506,060) -1.64%

Total 11,484,938,611 10,552,586,437 (2,228,207,647) 1,143,241,248 9,467,620,038 100.00%  6.45%  6.92%  7.40%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Cap Low-Point Mid-Point High-PointSystem Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
Average - Capital Structure
FPSC Adjusted Basis
August 2014

Schedule 4
Page 3 of 4

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity 4,870,375,698 4,499,570,459 (1,052,820,766) 840,550,471 4,287,300,164 47.73% 9.50% 4.53% 10.50% 5.01% 11.50% 5.49%
Long Term Debt 4,756,683,888 4,394,534,555 (1,028,244,202) 3,366,290,353 37.48% 5.17% 1.94% 5.17% 1.94% 5.17% 1.94%
Short Term Debt * (60,323,454) (55,730,738) 13,040,018 137,369,362 94,678,642 1.05% 1.22% 0.01% 1.22% 0.01% 1.22% 0.01%
Customer Deposits

Active 211,628,469 211,628,469 (49,517,359) 162,111,110 1.80% 2.26% 0.04% 2.26% 0.04% 2.26% 0.04%
Inactive 1,585,672 1,585,672 (371,020) 1,214,653 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  1,518,952 1,403,307 (328,349) 1,074,958 0.01%
Deferred Income Taxes 1,717,965,669 1,587,168,640 (371,369,694) 7,734,126 1,223,533,072 13.62%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (217,304,561) (200,760,114) 46,974,354 (153,785,760) -1.71%

Total 11,282,130,334 10,439,400,250 (2,442,637,018) 985,653,959 8,982,417,191 100.00%  6.52%  7.00%  7.48%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period - Capital Structure
FPSC Adjusted Basis
August 2014

Schedule 4
Page 4 of 4

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity 5,072,743,405 4,653,071,135 (982,508,767) 824,391,612 4,494,953,980 47.48% 9.50% 4.51% 10.50% 4.99% 11.50% 5.46%
Long Term Debt 4,879,895,985 4,476,178,142 (945,157,325) 3,531,020,818 37.30% 5.04% 1.88% 5.04% 1.88% 5.04% 1.88%
Short Term Debt * (209,462,269) (192,133,282) 40,569,471 298,356,341 146,792,530 1.55% 1.22% 0.02% 1.22% 0.02% 1.22% 0.02%
Customer Deposits

Active 213,846,034 213,846,034 (45,154,178) 168,691,856 1.78% 2.24% 0.04% 2.24% 0.04% 2.24% 0.04%
Inactive 1,386,007 1,386,007 (292,659) 1,093,348 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  861,180 789,933 (166,797) 623,137 0.01%
Deferred Income Taxes 1,740,578,753 1,596,579,229 (337,122,095) 20,493,295 1,279,950,429 13.52%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (214,910,486) (197,130,763) 41,624,703 (155,506,060) -1.64%

Total 11,484,938,611 10,552,586,437 (2,228,207,647) 1,143,241,248 9,467,620,038 100.00%  6.45%  6.92%  7.40%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA SCHEDULE 5
FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS
AUGUST 2014

A. TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC D. PERCENT INTERNALLY GENERATED FUNDS*

EARNINGS BEFORE INTEREST 740,642,088$   NET INCOME 520,531,955$
AFUDC - DEBT 2,629,614$   COMMON DIVIDENDS (225,000,000)
INCOME TAXES 351,414,299$   AFUDC (EQUITY) (4,816,297)

TOTAL 1,094,686,002$   DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZATION 463,225,492
INTEREST CHARGES DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 419,991,038